
ALL PURPOSE SEASONING - $20ALL PURPOSE SEASONING - $20
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FOLLOW US!

SCAN TO VIEW OUR PAGE
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NEECIES PRODUCTSNEECIES PRODUCTS
COLD BREW COFFEE - $20COLD BREW COFFEE - $20

THC SALVE - $45THC SALVE - $45
INFUSED BUTTER - $35INFUSED BUTTER - $35

EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL - $75EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL - $75
SYRUP - $55SYRUP - $55
HONEY - $35HONEY - $35

TEA BAGS - $10TEA BAGS - $10
KEURIG K CUPS - $10KEURIG K CUPS - $10

BODY SCRUBS: SUGAR + SALT - $25BODY SCRUBS: SUGAR + SALT - $25
LOTION OIL BARS - $12LOTION OIL BARS - $12

LOVE LUBE - $35LOVE LUBE - $35
CHAPSTICK - $7CHAPSTICK - $7
SOAP BARS - $12SOAP BARS - $12

FACE MOISTURIZER - $35FACE MOISTURIZER - $35


